KV lIm-Kreis e.V.

Vorname

Uldw
1 Marie
2 Marie
3 Jessica
4 Sendy
5 Lisa
6 Rebecca
7 Michelle
8 Jessica
9 Michelle
10 Nicole
11 Denise

Uldm
1 Martin
2 Justin
3 Danilo
4 Fabian
5 Jonas
6 Dennis
7 Julius
8 Dominick
9 Oskar
10 Kristian
11 Fabian
12 Artur
13 Nils

Ul8w

5 Nora

3 Jeaninne
4 Jessica

1 Sindy
2 Janina
6 Melanie

Ul8m

1 Christoph
2 Florian

3 Tommy

4 Kevin

5 Christopher

6 Philippe

Name

Verein

in Grafinau-Angstedt

Eichhorst
Epler
Schropfer
Bimbds
Linzmayer
Seeber
Bartmann
Schneider
Moller
Ollenburg
Franke

KuF Ichtershausen

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
KuF Ichtershausen

SV 08 Geraberg

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
limtal Manebach

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
SV 08 Geraberg

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt

in Grafinau-Angstedt

ORmann

RoRdeutscher

Hoffmann
John
Menge
Hoffmann
Pfitzmann
Risch
Brinkmann
Ewert
Jacobi
Ewert
StralRenmeier

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstdt
SV Wachsenburg 07

SV 08 Geraberg

SV Wachsenburg 07

SV Wachsenburg 07

SV 08 Geraberg

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
SV Wachsenburg 07

KSC 08 limenau

SV Wachsenburg 07

KSC 08 limenau

lImtal Manebach

in Grafinau-Angstedt

Ginter
Meyer
Hagner
Bergmann

Schneider
Engler

KuF Ichtershausen
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm

in Grafinau-Angstedt

Rohr
Cramer
Hildenbrand
Béhm
Schropfer
Schmidt

SV 1976 Bechstedt-Wagd
KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
KSC 08 limenau

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt
KuF Ichtershausen

SG Bittstadt

Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften 2009/10

290
287
283
264
267
254
240
257
225
225
174

272
282
249
239
251
266
237
263
230
235
212
228
168

258
288
262

303
296
249

296
306
275
283
259
290

122
108
102
114
106
102
98
69
61
53
50

134
122
105
105
88
70
87
55
87
82
83
61
62

106
86
108

107
111
70

137
113
138
122
139
106

Vorrunde
F Ges.
13 412
1 395
10 385
12 378
10 373
14 356
16 338
12 326
23 286
25 278
40 224
5 406
6 404
11 354
11 344
15 339
24 336
19 324
29 318
19 317
15 317
19 295
28 289
28 230
20 364
17 374
11 370
12 410
8 407
23 319
8 433
9 419
6 413
5 405
2 398
13 396



7 Gideon

8 Dominik

9 Christopher
10 Marco

11 David

12 Philipp

13 Michael

14 Chris

Florian
Klinger
Wenzlaff
Muswieck
Mies
Gelmroth
Biester
Kiester

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
KSC 08 limenau

KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm
KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm
KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm
KSC 08 limenau

KSV Blau-Weil3 Stadtilm

257
263
266
248
263
225
230
207

130
114
111
105
88
96
83
63

14
16
20
16
15
26

387
377
377
353
351
321
313
270



